City Address

Abilene 317 N Spruce St
Abilene 206 W 1st St

Agra PO Box 103

Allen 25 E 5th St

Alma PO Box 331

Alta Vista 19517 Lower McDowell Rd
Alton 508 3rd St

Andover PO Box 365
Anthony 314 N Springfield Ave
Arkansas City PO Box 641

Arma PO Box 419
Atchison 1617 S 6th St

Attica PO Box 341

Atwood PO Box 46

Augusta PO Box 544

Axtell 2974 Hideaway Rd
Baldwin City PO Box 734

Barnes PO Box 112

Baxter Springs PO Box 15

Bazine PO Box 193

Belle Plaine PO Box 62

Beloit PO Box 315

Bern 1488 State Highway 71
Bird City PO Box 356

Blue Mound PO Box 171

Blue Rapids 1203 Genesee St
Brownell 24387 Aa Rd

Bucklin PO Box 31

Burdett PO Box 86

Burdick 2707 CC Ave
Burlingame 105 W Jackson Ave Apt 3
Burlington 113 N 3rd St

Burr Oak 427 S Pennsylvania St
Burrton PO Box 495

Caney 1607 US Highway 75
Canton PO Box 282

Cawker City PO Box 33

Cedar Vale PO Box 283

Chanute PO Box 69

Chapman PO Box 103

Cheney PO Box 33

Cherokee POBox 111
Clearwater 6900 S 135th St W
Clifton PO Box 22
Coffeyville PO Box 186

Colby 1850 W 4th St
Columbus POBox 11
Concordia PO Box 200

Conway Springs 870 N Sunset Rd
Copeland PO Box 93

Corning 6504 Atlantic St

Council Grove
Cuba
Cunningham
Delphos
Derby
Dighton
Dodge City
Dodge City
Dorrance
Dwight

El Dorado
Ellinwood
Ellsworth

408 Hockaday St
705 Benton St

PO Box 387

PO Box 71

120 E Washington St
PO Box 214

PO Box 359

2502 4th Ter

PO Box 111

PO Box 3

1801 W Central Ave
117 E Santa Fe Blvd
PO Box 111

St

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip
67410-2641
67410-3004
67621-0103
66833-9410
66401-0331
66834-9138
67623-9201
67002-0365
67003-2019
67005-0641
66712-0419
66002-3151
67009-0341
67730-0046
67010-0544
66403-9004
66006-0734
66933-0112
66713-0015
67516-0193
67013-0062
67420-0315
66408-8038
67731-0356
66010-0171
66411-1104
67521-2544
67834-0031
67523-0086
66838-9525
66413-1140
66839-1352
66936-1701
67020-0495
67333-8550
67428-0282
67430-0033
67024-0283
66720-0069
67431-0103
67025-0033
66724-0111
67026-9091
66937-0022
67337-0186
67701-1549
66725-0011
66901-0200
67031-8811
67837-0093
66417-8411
66846-1809
66940-8044
67035-0387
67436-0071
67037-1435
67839-0214
67801-0359
67801-2432
67634-0111
66849-0003
67042-2226
67526-1643
67439-0111

American Legion Department of Kansas Posts

Phone # SAL
(719) 238-5739 No
Yes
(785) 638-2292 Yes
No
(785) 765-3719 No
(785) 499-6338 No
No
(316) 712-3391 No
No
(620) 442-5510 Yes
(620) 347-8520 Yes
(913) 367-0289 Yes
(620) 842-2711 No
(785) 626-3295 No
(316) 747-2124 No
(785) 736-2934 No
No
(785) 410-3370 No
No
(785) 398-2513 Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
(620) 364-2299 Yes
No
No
(620) 879-2173 Yes
(620) 628-4784 Yes
No
(620) 515-4552 No
(620) 431-2960 Yes
(785) 922-6443 Yes
(319) 504-7654 No
(620) 457-8581 Yes
No
(785) 455-3653 Yes
(620) 251-5186 Yes
(785) 462-3809 Yes
(785) 223-7075 Yes
(785) 243-9834 Yes
(620) 456-2342 No
Yes
(785) 868-2396 No
(785) 221-8314 Yes
No
No
No
(316) 364-3627 Yes
(620) 397-5329 No
(620) 225-3766 Yes
(620) 225-2581 No
(785) 666-4275 Yes
Yes
(316) 321-3767 Yes
(620) 564-3252 Yes
(785) 810-8291 Yes

Last Updated 2/21/23

Post # Adjutant
1969 Laurie Armstrong

39 James Creach
357 Candy Leffler
389 Chris Wisneski

32 Martin Williams
71 Charles Pence

87 Douglas Imel
406 Andrew Baldwin
54 Aaron Patterson
18 Conrad Johnsrud
182 Wayne Ronning

6 Gary Gile
298 Larry Mans

46 Charles Peckham
189 Gary Rogers
214 Arlen Haug
228 Timothy Russell
145 Ken Stettnisch
206 James Day
392 Gary Foos
211 Kim Young

57 John Highland
326 Albert Kuenzi
352 Jay Gordon
279 Marri Krupco
169 Clayton Reed
382 Larry Weeks
269 Roy Baker
280 Randolph Barnes
147 Kevin Koch
209 Donald McCullough Jr
38 Thomas Tschantz
263 David Belden
196 Ronnie Decker
138 Leonard Graber Jr
192 DeeAnn Danin
379 Joseph Johnston
201 Barry Speer
170 Edward Boring
240 Greg Commons
295 Duane Bartak

35 Travis Mark Rummel
93 William Morris
227 Maxwell Schwab
20 Mecca Belty
363 James Vap Sr

3 Randall Holding
76 Ricky Simpson
265 Michael Ebenkamp
369 John Lathen

37 Josh Bowers
121 Angela Berry
345 Larry Hadachek
114 Stephen Miller
335 Glendon McKain
408 John McCullough
190 Gary Bartlett

47 Benjamin Rumbaugh
107 ?
334 Jimmy Strachan
289 Chris Stewart

81 Vernon Barker
320 Dale Kraus
174 Kehvan Zydhek



Emporia
Erie

Esbon
Esbon
Eureka
Everest
Fairview
Florence
Fontana
Fort Scott
Fowler
Frankfort
Fredonia
Frontenac
Garden City
Gardner
Garfield
Garnett
Geneseo
Girard
Glen Elder
Goodland
Grainfield
Great Bend
Greenleaf
Greensburg
Gridley
Haddam
Halstead
Hanover
Hardtner
Harper
Havensville
Haviland
Hays
Herington
Herington
Hiawatha
Hiawatha
Highland
Hillsboro
Hoisington
Holton
Holyrood
Horton
Horton
Howard
Hoxie
Hugoton
Hunter
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Independence
lola

Isabel
Jetmore
Junction City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kensington
Kingman
Kiowa

La Crosse
LA Crosse

2921 W 12th Ave
PO Box 192

803 HRd

316 Depot St
1338 E45 Rd

504 Cedar St

PO Box 176

401 Main St

PO Box 22

PO Box 25

15113 29 Rd

110 W 8th St
10283 Harper Rd
PO Box 915

PO Box 684

315 Meadowbrook Cir

PO Box 87

PO Box 268
PO Box 31

PO Box 231
208 E Allen St
PO Box 144
PO Box 206
PO Box 721
PO Box 123
441 S Bay St
404 Henley St
PO Box 7

PO Box 205
PO Box 216
PO Box 321
PO Box 104
29095 Highway 16
204 E Chestnut St
PO Box 384
PO Box 12
919 N 1st St
1007 N 4th St
521 S 4th St
PO Box 417
405 Floral Dr
PO Box 53
926 W 6th St
416 N Main St
444 E 15th St
888 112th Dr
PO Box 865
PO Box 431
1604 S Monroe St
1945 X Rd
611 16th Ter
PO Box 1651
PO Box 252
PO Box 301
201 N Main St
602 Bowlus St
201 E 4th St
957 Osage Ave
1044 S 26th St
PO Box 12314
PO Box 67

PO Box 245
418 N 1st St
PO Box 37
804 W 10th St

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66801-6203
66733-0192
66941-1814
66941-9727
67045-4248
66424-9138
66425-0176
66851-1145
66026-0022
66701-0025
67844-9223
66427-1100
66736-7446
66763-0915
67846-0684
66030-1115
67529-0087
66032-0268
67444-0031
66743-0231
67446-9402
67735-0144
67737-0206
67530-0721
66943-0123
67054-1802
66852-9353
66944-0007
67056-0205
66945-0216
67057-0321
67058-0104
66432-9582
67059-8700
67601-0384
67449-0012
67449-1601
66434-1517
66434-2718
66035-0417
67063-1427
67544-0053
66436-1222
67450-9706
66439-2050
66439-9538
67349-0865
67740-0431
67951-3032
67452-9334
67501-5866
67504-1651
67301-0252
66749-0301
67065-6024
67854-9053
66441-2840
66105-1847
66106-1245
66112-0314
66951-0067
67068-0245
67070-1139
67548-0037
67548-9685

American Legion Department of Kansas Posts

(620) 342-1119 Yes
(620) 778-8924 Yes
No
No
No
(785) 548-7902 No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes

(620) 231-1421 No
(620) 275-6875 Yes
(913) 884-9568 Yes
No
(785) 448-5782 No
(620) 824-6245 Yes
(620) 724-9285 Yes
Yes
No
(785) 673-5520 Yes
(620) 793-5912 Yes
(785) 747-2857 No
(620) 723-2940 No
Yes
(785) 307-2551 No
(316) 835-2776 Yes
(785) 337-2464 Yes
Yes
No
No
(316) 226-0191 No
(785) 650-2999 Yes
Yes
(785) 223-3687 Yes
No
No
No
(620) 947-3624 Yes
(620) 792-9961 Yes
(785) 851-8600 Yes
(785) 252-3640 Yes

No
(405) 227-4041 No
No
(620) 453-0223 No
No
(785) 737-3721 No
(620) 662-0573 Yes
(620) 331-5180 Yes
(620) 228-8418 No
Yes
Yes
(785) 238-2432 Yes
(913) 621-2270 Yes
(913) 281-0414 Yes
(913) 299-0281 Yes
(785) 476-3204 Yes
Yes
No
(785) 222-6748 No
Yes

Last Updated 2/21/23

102
72
368
50
288
322
308
381
25
92
181

43

19
300
48
241
26
143
117
301
180
235
103
296
302
231
306
175
104
333
157
173
12
365
66
373
358
366
286
44
200

415
149
221
150
77
270
68
139
15
98
290
45
188
213
199
166
414
146
33
59

Ronald Whitney
John Carey Young
Melvin Brown
Dwight Frost
Steven Mock, Cmdr
Francis Berger
Jackie Barnes
Phillip Baldwin
Jim Hambleton
Cynthia Goebel
Sarah Jordan

Lt Col Carol McKinney
Davis Mellen

Carl Mahnken
James Arwine
James Simpson
Kenneth Price
Diane Blann
Tracy Bauer
Stephen Lomshek
Rick Gruwell
James Ross
Wayne Zimmerman
David Krallman
Timothy Mueller
David Ahrens
Ralph Rodgers
Richard Baxter
James Lathen
Wayne Crome
George Graves
Leroy Mathews
Kathleen Moore
Charles Smith
Vance Chartier

D J Neuberger
Michael Steede
Stephen James
Terry Hirsch
William Noll

Loren Hiebert
Robert Boyle
Nancy Fontaine
Richard Showalter
?

Christopher Dupuis
Rodney Indermill
John Bieker
Courtney Leslie
Jphn Schneider
Robert Brogden
Loxi Sykes

Steven Aemisegger
David Donovan
David Ring

Andy Stairrett
James Nelson
Robert Jenkins
Kerry Madrigal
Clay Hatcher
Patricia McCartney
John Heminway
Roger Nelson
Gerald Marvin
Larry Bracken



Lansing PO Box 415 KS
Larned 2050 QRd KS
Lawrence PO Box 157 KS
Leavenworth PO Box 298 KS
Leavenworth PO Box 901 KS
Lebanon 20041 Z Rd KS
Lenexa 9550 Pflumm Rd KS
Leonardville PO Box 162 KS
Liberal PO Box 951 KS
Lincoln 228 E School St KS
Lindsborg 524 E State St KS
Linn PO Box 104 KS
Little River PO Box 192 KS
Logan PO Box 334 KS
Long Island PO Box 93 KS
Longford 411 1st Rd KS
Lost Springs 2304 320th St KS
Louisburg PO Box 685 KS
Lucas PO Box 296 KS
Lyndon POBox 121 KS
Lyndon 1225 Adams St KS
Macksville 651 20th Ave KS
Madison 215 E Lincoln St KS
Manhattan 114 McCall Rd KS
Maple Hill PO Box 6 KS
Marion PO Box 51 KS
Marquette PO Box 115 KS
Marysville 310 Veterans Memorial Dr NKS
Mayetta 16925 SRd KS
Mayetta 15434 KRd KS
Mc Donald PO Box 74 KS
Mcpherson PO Box 209 KS
Medicine Lodge 6938 SE US Highway 281 KS
Melvern PO Box 82 KS
Minneola PO Box 581 KS
Moran PO Box 177 KS
Mound City 146 Meadow View Dr KS
Moundridge 209 EIm St KS
Mount Hope 420 E Avenue D KS
Mulberry 102 E 1st St KS
Mulvane PO Box 195 KS
Natoma 817 N 2nd St KS
Ness City PO Box 55 KS
Newton PO Box 402 KS
Norton PO Box 341 KS
Oakley PO Box 128 KS
Oberlin 114 S Rodehaver Ave KS
Olathe 410 E Dennis Ave KS
Olpe POBox 11 KS
Olsburg 113 S 1st St KS
Osage City 115 N 6th St KS
Osborne PO Box 181 KS
Oskaloosa PO Box 542 KS
Ottawa PO Box 356 KS
Overbrook PO Box 213 KS
Overland Park PO Box 4274 KS
Oxford PO Box 797 KS
Ozawkie PO Box 41 KS
Paola PO Box 126 KS
Parker 5950 Kimball Ave KS
Peabody 108 N Walnut St KS
Penokee 317 S5th St KS
Perry PO Box 193 KS
Phillipsburg PO Box 81 KS
Pittsburg 2815 N Joplin St KS

66043-0415
67550-5331
66044-0157
66048-0298
66048-9001
66952-5540
66215-1263
66449-0162
67905-0951
67455-2021
67456-2241
66953-0104
67457-0192
67646-0334
67647-0093
67458-9427
66859-9632
66053-0685
67648-0296
66451-0121
66451-9675
67557-5809
66860-9508
66502-5026
66507-0006
66861-0051
67464-0115
66508-1688
66509-8646
66509-9093
67745-0074
67460-0209
67104-8151
66510-0082
67865-0581
66755-0177
66056-5509
67107-7402
67108-9562
66756-4108
67110-0195
67651-9701
67560-0055
67114-0402
67654-0341
67748-1715
67749-2247
66061-4603
66865-0011
66520-9702
66523-1116
67473-0181
66066-0542
66067-0356
66524-0213
66204-0274
67119-0797
66070-0041
66071-0126
66072-4094
66866-1060
67659-2000
66073-0193
67661-0081
66762-2568

(620) 285-9373
(785) 842-3415
(913) 680-8680
(913) 297-0619
(785) 389-5491
(913) 492-2244
(785) 524-4315

(785) 348-5370

(785) 388-2059
(785) 561-0685
(913) 837-2369
(785) 640-6511
(620) 285-9842

(785) 776-4556

(785) 562-5584
(785) 966-2580
(620) 241-0343

(785) 549-3330

(620) 345-2133

(316) 777-4301

(785) 798-3363
(316) 283-2233
(785) 877-5662

(785) 475-3207
(913) 782-0621

(785) 346-2325

(913) 432-4012

(785) 865-6272
(913) 294-4676

(620) 983-2048
(785) 421-2768
(785) 597-5277
(7855) 543-766
(620) 231-2240
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American Legion Department of Kansas Posts

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

No
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes

No

No

No
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes

No

No

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

411
106
14
23
94
185
407
40
80
165
140
237
258
281
304
88
347
250
267
125
323
52
124
17
130
22
253
163
423
410
229
24
69
317
222
385
248
340
247
176
136
109
152

63
339
70
153
342
284
198
49
36
60
239
370
303
225
156
294
95
42
142
252
64

Michael Boller
Michael Vondracek
Santino Williams
Michael Cole
Kieshe Desiree Mahnke
Joe Cheesman
Ralph Schneider
Melody Compton
Bobby Carpenter
Paul Kuchera
Daryl Johnson
Jerry Howell
Allison Linder
Allyson Switzer
Lloyd Tubbs
Richard Jackson
Braden Pagenkopf
Lizbeth Phillips
Lawrence Wenthe
Kathy Ogle

David Cottrell
Gary Seibert
Roger Mackey
Barry Maples
Gary Houk
Richard Soyez, Cmdr
Gaylord Sanneman
Wayne Carroll
Stephen Devlin
Robert Jackson Sr
Rick Frisbie
Daniel Hervey
Raymond Davis
Derek Haines
Glenn Perry
Dorvan Gardner
Kris Wharton
Rieny Wedel

?

Kenneth Collins
Emily Albers
David Kertz
Gerald Eckels
Roger Perkins
Bruce Anderson
Brian Wolf
Warren Bainter
Julie Miller
Robert Hayes
Gregg Gibson
Virginia Cowan
John Anderson
James Snyder
Steve Geiss
Robert Herlinger
John Putnam
Clifford Crowl
Gregory Whitfield
Theresa Hale
Glenn Conner
John Morris

Clair Legere

Alan Archinal
Patrick Hewitt
Allen Eichorn



Pittsburg
Plains
Plainville
Pratt
Preston
Protection
Quinter
Republic
Rexford
Robinson
Rossville
Russell
Sabetha
Saint Francis
Saint George
Saint John
Saint Paul
Salina
Satanta
Scandia
Scott City
Sedgwick
Selden
Seneca
Sharon
Shawnee
Silver Lake
Smith Center
Spring Hill
Stafford
Sterling
Stockton
Sublette
Sylvan Grove
Syracuse
Tampa
Tescott
Tipton
Tonganoxie
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Troy
Ulysses
Utica

Valley Center
Vermillion
Wakeeney
Waldo
Walnut
Wamego
Washington
Waterville
Wathena
Waverly
Weir
Wellington
Wellsville
Weskan
Westmoreland
Wetmore
White City
White Cloud

2815 N Joplin St

PO Box 718

900 SW 2nd St

PO Box 8795

306 E 5th St

PO Box 215

PO Box 363

PO Box 83

PO Box 23

PO Box 214

PO Box 338

PO Box 584

2424 Timberlane Ter
1320 Road 16

PO Box 216

105 Centennial Ct
710 N Main St

1108 W Crawford St
PO Box 434

507 Cloud St

402 Russell St

PO Box 322

PO Box 143

812 Main St

PO Box 122

6521 Nieman Rd
405 E Lake St
17013 Highway 281
PO Box 571

PO Box 131

108 E Garfield Ave
1111 S 1st St

PO Box 1138

1724 N 100th Rd
PO Box 415

934 320th

PO Box 21

PO Box 6

PO Box 374

1314 SW Topeka Blvd

6021 SW 29th St Ste A #198

4440 NW Halfday Ln

3029 NW US Highway 24

PO Box 750684
PO Box 303

PO Box 116

PO Box 204

PO Box 393

1874 27th Rd
525 N 8th St

130 Main St

PO Box 18

900 Sandusky Ave
215 E 5th St

PO Box 5

PO Box 303

PO Box 133

908 W Main St
124 W Lincoln Ave
PO Box 597

2965 Road 6
14425 W Union Rd
329 2nd St

PO Box 253

PO Box 54

American Legion Department of Kansas Posts

66762-2568
67869-0718
67663-2534
67124-8795
67583-8527
67127-0215
67752-0363
66964-0083
67753-0023
66532-0214
66533-0338
67665-0584
66534-2632
67756-5615
66535-0216
67576-2031
66771-3092
67401-4601
67870-0434
66966-8105
67871-2302
67135-0322
67757-0143
66538-1934
67138-0122
66203-3327
66539-9262
66967-4402
66083-0571
67578-0131
67579-2349
67669-2016
67877-1138
67481-9113
67878-0415
67483-7034
67484-0021
67485-0006
66086-0374
66612-1921
66614-6201
66618-1643
66618-2710
66675-0684
66087-0303
67880-0116
67584-0204
67147-0393
66544-8645
67672-1706
67673-9244
66780-0018
66547-1448
66968-2313
66548-0005
66090-0303
66871-0133
66781-4016
67152-3849
66092-0597
67762-4051
66549-9640
66550-9618
66872-0253
66094-0054

(620) 231-2240

(620) 508-6337
(620) 656-7221

(7855) 227-086

(785) 584-6213
(785) 483-3961

(785) 844-0641
(620) 549-3688
(620) 449-2547
(785) 877-5662
(785) 335-2621
(316) 772-5212
(785) 336-2987
(913) 361-7710
(7855) 822-472
(785) 282-3335
(913) 594-6347

(620) 278-3665

(785) 534-9319
(785) 965-7156
(979) 308-5222
(785) 232-9315

(785) 267-1923

(785) 296-9400
(785) 422-1610

(785) 587-7072

(620) 396-8400
(620) 326-3551

(785) 457-3439
(785) 866-4970

(816) 244-6312
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No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

394
312
187
86
375
167
164
232
324
148
31
99
126
137
260
53
116
62
276
193
183
268
321
21
315
327
160
220
350
131
128
97
205
359
27
372
255
278
41
58

216
400
421
55
79
380
73
257
197
309
292
172
91
332
161
119
272
90
194
336
186
282
299
154

Gerianne Bass
Robert Kaberlein
Gary Hicks

Jay Wirick

James Hartman
Gary Lindsay

Cloyd Ikenberry, Cmdr
Harlan Eitzmann
John Williams

Carl Mueller

Ray McCollum

Dell Klema Jr
Randall Garber
Kenneth Bracelin
Kenneth Breese
Mark Norton
Robert Schoenhofer
David Herman
Matthew Lee

Lee Moravek, Cmdr
Harold Irwin
Janice Seiler

Scott Anderson
James Smith
Kenneth Ricke
Daryl Roller
Kenneth Rakestraw
James Tharp
Leland Borgelt
Clayton Grimmett
Edith Cress
George Palmer
Ron Wilcox

Steve Errebo
Mark Davis
Kenneth Kroupa
John Nelson

Alfred Smith

Sam Peters
Jimmie Foster
Larry Rinker
Robert Feldkamp
Clinton Vawter
Michael Sparkman
Paul Gronniger
Silas Rosales

Alan Hagans
Walter Hansen

L K Stowell

Carole Frick

Albert Clow

John Jacquinot
Blake Hempler
Loren Potts
Donald King
Steven Nelson
Larry Moore
Ronald Uber

David Carroll
Marvin Hutchinson
Gerald Agnew
David Sanford
Shannon McQueen
Christopher Rhodes
Erin Tracy



American Legion Department of Kansas Posts

Whitewater 108 E Topeka St KS 67154-8700 Yes 65 Daniel Smith
Wichita 816 N Water St KS 67203-3836 (316)262-8691 Yes 4 Jimmy Smith
Wichita 2300 N Tyler Rd Apt 132 KS 67205-8769 (316)204-9346 No 424 Kenneth Vickery
Wichita PO Box 20542 KS 67208-6542 (316)264-3752 Yes 273 Sharon Burnett
Wichita 4301 W Pawnee St KS 67209-2825 (316)223-4166 Yes 256 Tracie Hahn
Wichita 2201 SAnna St Lot 9 KS  67209-2828 (316)249-8427 Yes 401 Rick Lowrey
Wichita 1932 N Northwest Parkway (KS  67212-1492 No 422 Norman Hobson
Wilson PO Box 417 KS 67490-0417 (785)658-2463 Yes 262 Michael Kratky
Winchester PO Box 76 KS  66097-0076 No 387 Harvey Reynolds
Winfield 115 W 10th Ave KS 67156-3501 (620)221-4950 Yes 10 Dennis Wilkinson
Yates Center 713 S Lincoln St KS 66783-1615 Yes 13 Francis Jackson

Last Updated 2/21/23



